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» SFP+10G-LR, Single-Mode
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Z 8| SFP (100Mbps, 1Gbps, 10Gbps)E Small Form Factor Pluggable

(SFP, mini-GBIC) HEi2| B2 & X|& Lt

Hot-Pluggable 2 sS4 &H|2| SXE TAZA 80| SFp E2=2| 24X & M A7t
7153, 100Base-FX, 1000Base-SX/LX/ZX S2| O|C{Y #ZAE X|&st0 &
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* Plug and Play Installation
= SFP-SX
220m over 62.5/125um fiber cable
550m over 50/125um fiber cable
= SFP-LX
10km over 9/125um single mode fiber cable
= SFP-MM
2km over 62.5/125um multi-mode fiber cable
= SFP-SM
20km over 9/125um single mode fiber cable
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Z& 75t M| Z - SFP-MM, SFP-SX, SFP-SX2, SFP-10G-SR
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L E X3 - 100Mbps, 1000Mbps, 10Gbps
&M A - 850nm, 1310nm, 1550nm
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